
DESIGNATION FIRST NAME LAST NAME DIST OFFICE ADDRESS LINE 1 CITY,STATE,ZIP EMAIL CAPITOL PHONE DIST PHONE HOME PHONE OFFICE ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP
SEN. Sue Wilson Beffort 19 415G 67 Raindance Road Sandia Park, NM 87047 sue.beffort@nmlegis.gov 505-986-4395 505-292-7116 State Capitol Santa Fe, NM 87501
SEN. Craig W. Brandt 40 416F 7012 Tampico Road NE Rio Rancho, NM 87144 craig.brandt@nmlegis.gov 505-986-4267 505-503-5001 State Capitol Santa Fe, NM 87501
SEN. William F. Burt 33 415A Box 1848 Alamagordo, NM 88311 bill.burt@nmlegis.gov 505-986-4366 575-434-1414 575-434-6140 State Capitol Santa Fe, NM 87501
SEN. Lee S. Cotter 36 416C 6670 Butterfield Ridge Las Cruces, NM 88007 lee.cotter@nmlegis.gov 505-986-4377 575-525-3200 State Capitol Santa Fe, NM 87501
SEN. Ron Griggs 34 416-B 2704 Birdie Loop Alamogordo, NM 88310 ron.griggs@nmlegis.gov 505-986-4276 575-439-1331 State Capitol Santa Fe, NM 87501
SEN. Stuart Ingle 27 109A 2106 W. University Dr. Portales, NM 88130 stuart.ingle@nmlegis.gov 505-986-4702 575-356-3088 State Capitol Santa Fe, NM 87501
SEN. Gay G. Kernan 42 415E 928 W. Mesa Verde Hobbs, NM 88240 ggkern@valornet.com 505-986-4274 505-629-8081 State Capitol Santa Fe, NM 87501
SEN. Carroll H. Leavell 41 415C P.O. Drawer D Jal, NM 88252 leavell4@leaco.net 505-986-4278 575-393-2550 575-395-3154 State Capitol Santa Fe, NM 87501
SEN. Mark Moores 21 416D 9641 Seligman Avenue NE Albuquerque, NM 87109 mark.moores@nmlegis.gov 505-986-4859 505-681-1975 State Capitol Santa Fe, NM 87501
SEN. Steven P. Neville 2 109C Box 1570 Aztec, NM 87410 steve.neville@nmlegis.gov 505-986-4701 505-327-5460 State Capitol Santa Fe, NM 87501
SEN. William H. Payne 20 109B Box 14823 Albuquerque, NM 87191 william.payne@nmlegis.gov 505-986-4703 505-986-4702 State Capitol Santa Fe, NM 87501
SEN. Cliff R. Pirtle 32 416E 5507 Y.O. Road Roswell, NM 88203 cliff.pirtle@nmlegis.gov 505-986-4862 575-626-7046 State Capitol Santa Fe, NM 87501
SEN. Sander Rue 23 415B 7500 Rancho Solano Court NWAlbuquerque, NM 87120 sander.rue@nmlegis.gov 505-986-4375 505-899-0288 State Capitol Santa Fe, NM 87501
SEN. William E. Sharer 1 415H P.O. Box 203 Farmington, NM 87499 bill@williamsharer.com 505-986-4381 505-436-0535 State Capitol Santa Fe, NM 87501
SEN. John C. Ryan 10 416G 5000 Los Poblanos Lane NWLos Ranchos de Albuquerque, NM 87107john.ryan@nmlegis.gov 505-986-4373 505-238-3733 State Capitol Santa Fe, NM 87501
SEN. Lisa A. Torraco 18 415F 1019 2nd Street NW Albuquerque, NM 87102 lisa.torraco@nmlegis.gov 505-986-4266 505-244-0530 State Capitol Santa Fe, NM 87501
SEN. Pat Woods 7 415D 400 CR M Broadview, NM 88112 pat.woods@nmlegis.gov 505-986-4393 575-357-8594 State Capitol Santa Fe, NM 87501


